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2026 Elite, J19, Para, U15 and U17
Track National Championships

Date: 24 March - 1 April 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Thursday, 26 March 2026 8:35:01 pm

Event 85 Women Elite Team Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps　 4000 m

Composite WE
Alyssa POLITES (AUS) WE 10099945245
Claudia MARCKS (AUS) WE 10109909973
Nicole DUNCAN (AUS) WE 10135850706
Keira WILL (AUS) WE 10123068126

Weather: 27.1 ℃, 1004.6 hPa, 71.0 %
Start: 2026-03-26 7:43 pm AEST
Result: 4:17.26 (1.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
500 m 38.74 (1.)
750 m 15.74 54.48 (2.)
1000 m 15.22 1:09.70 (1.)
1250 m 15.44 1:25.14 (1.)
1500 m 15.82 1:40.96 (1.)
1750 m 15.76 1:56.72 (1.)
2000 m 15.91 2:12.63 (1.)
2250 m 15.88 2:28.51 (2.)
2500 m 15.65 2:44.16 (2.)
2750 m 15.52 2:59.68 (2.)
3000 m 15.39 3:15.07 (2.)
3250 m 15.60 3:30.67 (2.)
3500 m 15.49 3:46.16 (1.)
3750 m 15.47 4:01.63 (1.)
4000 m 15.63 4:17.26 (1.)


